Holidays and Observances in Egypt in 2026

Date Hame Type

Jan 7 Wednesday  Coptic Christmas Day National Heliday
Jan 23 Sunday Revolution Day January 25 MNational Heliday
Jan 289 Thursday Day off for Revelrten Day January 25 Natienal Heliday
Feb 13  Thursday Ramadan Start (Tentative Date) Observance
Mar 20 Friday March Equinox Season

Mar 21 Saturday Eid el Fitr {Tentative Date) Natienal Heliday
Mar 22 Sunday Eid el Fitr Holiday (Tentative Diate) Natienal Holiday
Mar 23 Monday Eid el Fitr Holiday (Tentative Diate) National Heliday
Apr10  Friday Coptic Good Friday Observance
Apr11  Saturday Coptic Holy Saturday Observance
Apr12  Sunday Coptic Easter Sunday Observance
Apr13  Monday Spring Festival MNational Heliday
Apr23  Saturday Sinai Liberation Day National Holiday
May 1 Friday Labor Day Natienal Holiday
May 26 Tuesday Arafat Day (Tentative Date) National Heliday
May 27 Wednesday  Eid akAdha (Tentative Date) MNational Heliday
May 28 Thursday Eid al-Adha Holiday (Tentative Date) Natienal Heliday
May 23  Friday Eid alAdha Holiday (Tentative Date) Natienal Heliday
Jun 17 Wednesday — Muharram (Tentative Date) MNational Heliday
Jun 21 Sunday June Scilstice Season

Jun 26 Friday Ashura (Tentative Date) Observance
Jun 30 Tuesday June 30 Revelution National Heliday
Jul 2 Thursday Day off for June 30 Revolution Natienal Heliday
Jul2d  Thursday Revolution Day July 23 National Heliday
Aug 13 Saturday Flooding of the Nie Observance
Aug 26 Wednesday  Prophet Mchamed's Bithday (Tentatve Date) Natienal Heliday
Sep 11 Friday Mayrouz Observance
Sep 23 Wednesday — September Eqguinox Season

Oct & Tuesday Ammed Forces Day Natienal Heliday
Oct & Thursday Day off for fumed Forces Day Natienal Holiday
Dec 21 Monday December Solstice Season

While we diligently research and update our holiday dates, some of the information in the tsble above may be preliminary. If you find an
errar, please lef us know

Editor’s Note: This information is available through timeamddate.com



